Four on the Fourth - Road race, 7/4/2006
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Hinton, John
Durana, Pablo
Benjamin, Robert
Fleg, Anthony
Page, Jason
Mabe, Dave
Gaspar, Ben
King, Geoff
Callahan, Matt
Gura, Dan
Keyserling, Kaleb
Linman, Matthew
Slade, Gary
Buck, Ben

linney, george
Dunson, David
Couper, David
Weed, Ronnie
Merkofer, Euen
Sawyer, Simon
Prabucki, Bernard
Wheeler, Sarah
Kobes, Solomon
Neshit-Mabe, Joan
Astrachan, Owen
Christopher, David
Lindsey, Julie
O'Grady, Mimi
Blatti, Caroline
Kern, Robert
Leone, Peter
Stephenson, Gary
Paul, Eric
Hallenbeck, Sarah
Hopper, Mandy
Gill, Mary
Chrest, David
Certain, Kim
Ganzi, John

Ross, Tim
Superak, Hillary
Bocko, Alan
Wides, Catherine
Hoerger, Tom

HomeTown
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Oxford, NC
CARY, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Sex Age
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44
23
37
28
32
31
23
27
21
18
19
23
47
16
31
33
51
31
26
39
44
26
31
44
50
20
36
41
32
43
48
17
48
30
23
26
36
38
52
32
19
39
56
47

Bib #
270
326
231
356
219
218
226
155
327
202
212
129
99
213
101
304
39
185
289
301
90
276
126
217
108
247
277
331
230
319
220
198
363
267
357
302
88
273

10
239
30
317
268
57

Time
20:59.00
21:27.00
21:37.00
21:45.00
21:56.00
21:56.00
22:01.00
22:34.00
22:45.00
22:52.00
22:57.00
23:00.00
23:02.00
23:21.00
23:27.00
23:31.00
23:38.00
24:10.00
24:17.00
24:31.00
24:47.00
25:04.00
25:14.00
25:25.00
25:28.00
25:36.00
25:43.00
25:47.00
25:47.00
26:17.00
26:24.00
26:25.00
26:35.00
27:06.00
27:15.00
27:17.00
27:20.00
27:21.00
27:22.00
27:23.00
27:26.00
27:31.00
27:34.00
27:40.00



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

Martin, Jim
Thompson, Steve
Stephenson, Davis
Gilbert, Craig
Gleason, Kathleen
Hardy, David
Levin, David
Hoelzer, Martha
Noah, Terry
Hoover, Chris
Christopher, Peter
Moody, Robert
Woods, Keith

Herman-Giddens, Greg
Retsch-Bogart, George

Wagner, Mike
Ellinger, James
Rountree, Sage
Jolles, Erik

Jolles, Felipe
GABLE, BILL
Sousa, Greg
Vann, William
Weaver, Mark
Merrihew, Raymond
Martin, John
Trabert, Tom
SMOLENS, MAX
Duffy, Megan
Slydel, Chris
Jania, Leigh
Andrews, Nathan
Haberkorn, Marc
Fawzi, Rhonda
Schmoldt, Robert
Vasiliauskas, Tom
Kraus, Emily
Davis, Stephen
Kohn, Zac

Horne, Meredith
Barber, Leah
Aldrich, Katie
Lohnes, John
Glenn, Emme

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Pittsboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Cary, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Grob-Fitzgibbon, Benjamii Durham, NC

Ludlow, Nicholas

Carrboro, NC
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34
50
16
46
42
37
36
28
46
34
18
43
24
44
53
48
24
33
36
17
49
37
58
37
37
28
48
25
14
44
28
36
25
37
35
34
28
53
30
30
27
25
50
20

26
14

339
107
196
255
184
157
250
340
53
259
246
354
98
216
105
322
43
76
330
329
193
52
337
136
93
207
82
169
274
316
158
104
163
28
232
44
283
296
253
233
290
299
144
153

269
84

27:58.00
27:59.00
28:03.00
28:05.00
28:08.00
28:08.00
28:09.00
28:20.00
28:26.00
28:27.00
28:29.00
28:38.00
28:41.00
28:54.00
28:57.00
28:59.00
29:01.00
29:02.00
29:09.00
29:12.00
29:19.00
29:20.00
29:28.00
29:31.00
29:33.00
29:33.00
29:36.00
29:37.00
29:38.00
29:40.00
29:41.00
29:42.00
29:49.00
29:52.00
29:56.00
29:57.00
30:12.00
30:24.00
30:31.00
30:33.00
30:44.00
30:44.00
30:48.00
30:50.00

30:51.00
30:55.00



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Morelli, Dominic
Gartner, Fritz
Finkelstein, Eric
McGregor, Emily
Phillips, JC
Westbrook, Tony
Murphy, Dan
Rice, David
Wiley, Peter
Davis, Mark
Reveles, Luis
Slydel, Irene
Mead, Nicole
Pacchiana, Cynthia
Taylor, Ken
Hinderliter, Judy
Soo, Ken
Roberts, Adam
Goss, Charles
Huber, Andy
Stewart, Alyssa
Verasco, Armando
Soo, Nick
Crume, Richard
Kinyamu, Harriet
Ivins, Sally
Williams, Jane
Rhoads, Donnie
Brumble, David
Hill, Silas
Torres, Marsha
Van Sant, Laura
Mitchell, Roger
Khoury, Joe
Watts, Justin
Davis, Sonia
Hardie, Jessica
James, Anna
Trimmer, Lloyd
Chamberlain, William
Wipper, Dennis
Feil, Kirsten
Maitland, Steven
Glassbrook, Keith
Hinderliter, Eric
Parker, Donna

Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Annandale, VA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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49
41
36
27
52
38
64
47
48
44
39
50
39
36
43
49
48
21
43
56
18
52
15
53
41
50
16
33
28
13
26
39
56
51
18
39
28
15
42
56
51
30
43
15
14
39

245
257
210
14
160
170
244
353
291
358
223
64
293
252
225
94
109
325
148
103
312
346
234
177
278
16
305
282
303
24
286
47
81
159
366
251
145
241
265
91
284
17
211
86
95
332

30:56.00
30:58.00
30:58.00
31:02.00
31:04.00
31:06.00
31:11.00
31:13.00
31:17.00
31:21.00
31:26.00
31:29.00
31:30.00
31:31.00
31:36.00
31:36.00
31:41.00
31:44.00
31:47.00
31:59.00
32:06.00
32:09.00
32:17.00
32:20.00
32:23.00
32:27.00
32:28.00
32:34.00
32:39.00
32:40.00
32:56.00
32:58.00
33:00.00
33:01.00
33:02.00
33:02.00
33:03.00
33:10.00
33:13.00
33:13.00
33:19.00
33:25.00
33:27.00
33:28.00
33:30.00
33:34.00



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Barker, Paul
Hegedus, Eric
Bouck, David
Hinnant, Ed
Waters, Whitney
Luscans, Bernard
Cranshaw, Joy
Kennedy, Rick
Burzio, Allison
Shareshian, Paul
Trump, Ryan
Smanz, Lyndsay
Hoerger, Jacob
Cameron, Sarah
Gura, Katherine
Fleming, Alison
Yehle, Robin
Walker, John
Schaeffer, Rebecca
Hale, Amanda
Helton, Margaret
Rees, John

Ghio, Christine
Tanabe, Daishi
Renn, Jennifer
Van Ark, Gwen
Mullis, Robin
Galperin, Elisabeth
Mullis, Randy
Blanco, Roberto
Ghio, Andrew
Phillips, Troy
Yasenchak, Joan
Fee, Jon

Fee, Sarah
Wellen, Marcus
Hegedas, Ryan
Keyserling, Thomas
Kaiser, Nancy
Shubert, Tiffany
Schenck, Rebecca
Edwards, Katie
Kobes, Kimberly
Schenck, Julie
Lauterborn, Bob
Randolph, Connor

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Aberdeen, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Nashville, TN
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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57
43
31
49
19
42
27
46
27
38
32
24
13
36
18
29
27
38
22
40
45
46
18
16
27
42
48
27
46
28
51
41
33
26
27
28
11
52
35
36
24
20
39
18
70
11

272
168
128
131
180
224
27
197
200
222
182
134
348
280
203
25
164
51
189
347
54
328
342
13
237
260
192
12
191
361
341
360
139
162
161
362
229
297
323
60
315
349
125
314
176
115

33:37.00
33:37.00
33:38.00
33:39.00
33:40.00
33:43.00
33:43.00
33:45.00
33:48.00
33:51.00
33:54.00
34:11.00
34:14.00
34:14.00
34:15.00
34:15.00
34:16.00
34:17.00
34:26.00
34:28.00
34:29.00
34:31.00
34:31.00
34:33.00
34:38.00
34:41.00
34:43.00
34:43.00
34:46.00
34:50.00
34:54.00
34:55.00
34:58.00
34:58.00
35:02.00
35:05.00
35:08.00
35:09.00
35:10.00
35:11.00
35:12.00
35:13.00
35:27.00
35:30.00
35:32.00
35:35.00



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Tornoe, Frank
Coulter, Robin
Linney, Kristen
Boone, Joan
Moore, Karla
Coulter, Mark
Johnson, Ron
Glassbrook, Sally
Bunger, Maureen
Frazier, Michael
Lazarus, Cindy
Amick, Halle
Sargeant, Julie
Randolph, Greg
Monnig, Ruth
Balderson, Scott
Darrow, Tim

Mount-Cors, MaryFaith

Shareshian, Susan
Trimmer, Susan
Herbert, Joseph
Brodish, Paul
Fisher, Tom
Kleinhammes, Alfred
Morgan, Kevin
Wagner, Melissa
Price, Meredith
Surh, Jerry

Miller, Jay

Horton, Julie
Gallagher, Tim

Tu, Chela

West, Ned
Clossick, Tina
Hessling, Peter
Gonzalez, Francisco
Kulla-Mader, Julia
Dillon, Ben
Schoonard, Jim
Fernald, Pete

Mars, Sharon
Latour, Catherine
Whitmore, Sarah
Schrofer, Russ
Stafford, Renae
Girardeau, Caroline

Hillsborough, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Efland, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Apex, NC
DURHAM, NC
Raleigh, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Carrboro, NC
Pittsboro, NC
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47
19
32
53
44
47
49
48
36
50
34
28
42
43
4
40
60
35
45
42
53
42
60
55
63
16
28
67
47
50
51
21
25
34
53
29
28
56
74
41
39
17
60
39
48
34

78
334
102
100
264
333
138

85
271
150
146
121

74
113
188
154

55
345
194
364
228
236

56
261

45
321
204
254
350

92
243

59
309

20
183
165
174
122
306
106
343
120

67

61
266
287

35:35.00
35:36.00
35:36.00
35:38.00
35:43.00
35:46.00
35:46.00
35:48.00
35:48.00
35:49.00
35:49.00
35:53.00
35:55.00
35:57.00
35:58.00
36:02.00
36:17.00
36:21.00
36:24.00
36:25.00
36:28.00
36:30.00
36:34.00
36:38.00
36:38.00
36:40.00
36:47.00
36:50.00
36:54.00
37:00.00
37:06.00
37:19.00
37:20.00
37:21.00
37:28.00
37:29.00
37:30.00
37:30.00
37:38.00
37:39.00
37:42.00
37:42.00
37:46.00
37:48.00
37:50.00
37:51.00



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Hart, Kara
Wherry, Travis
Swope, Betsy
Gibson, David
Gibson, Jessica
Moses, Kitty
Price, Jack
Latour, Anne
Weeks, Cynthia
Weeks, Ahna
Epstein, Stacy
Rothwell, Diane
DelLong, Rob
Barnett, Karoline

Werner, Alexandra

Aycock, Heidi

Randolph, Charlotte

Perlmutt, Oscar
Burns, Kim
Pal, Prithwish
Powell, Ruffin
Tantum, Jessica
Powell, Jeremy
Houck, Susan
Schwartz, Pete
Stewart, Tom
Hegedus, Tess
Bhadra, Soma
Deal, Delaine
Louie, Caryn
Katz, Jerry
Stasz, Bird
Landen, Jane
Miyamoto, Yuko

Bachman, Jennifer

Updike, Sharon
Wolf, Susan
Weigerink, Robin
London, Melissa

Williams, Melissa

Goss, Karen
Hartwell, Hadley
Wayson, George
Geier, Timothy
Hill, Jenny
Cusick, Claire

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Cary, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Aberdeen, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
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30
21
31
30
29
50
46
44
42
13
27
46
43
17
18
46
13
23
45
31
34
19
26
46
44
45
39
30
55
46
54
57
59
37
40
43
36
42
34
37
42
30
44
27
38
36

344
335
171
151
152
110
324
119
313
310
166
40
307
351
352
181
114
365
50
172
320
37
318
208
355
311
167
173
178
242
275
238
206
46
300
248
235
21
249
132
147
89
215
135
23
209

37:55.00
37:57.00
38:05.00
38:06.00
38:06.00
38:33.00
38:36.00
38:48.00
38:52.00
38:52.00
38:55.00
38:58.00
39:03.00
39:09.00
39:09.00
39:10.00
39:15.00
39:20.00
39:27.00
39:33.00
39:37.00
39:37.00
39:38.00
39:45.00
39:47.00
40:18.00
40:23.00
40:24.00
40:25.00
40:27.00
40:30.00
40:38.00
40:44.00
40:45.00
40:49.00
40:50.00
40:52.00
40:53.00
40:59.00
41:02.00
41:05.00
41:11.00
41:12.00
41:27.00
41:27.00
41:31.00



275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Tullo, John
Parham, Tracy
Henderson, Karla
Hopkins, Elizabeth
Woujciak, Barbara
Tuskey, Mark

Wertley-Rotenberry, Julia

Gillaspy, Kathi
Gillaspy, Tom
McGregor, Steve
Powers, Bill
Ellingsen, Kirsten
Tantum, Stacy
Librizzi, Heather
Parker, Sheila
Susswein, Lisa
McCarville, Joe
Futrell, Steve
Foster, Kelley
Hernandez, Geona
Whynman, Teri
Malarkey, Trish
Humphreys, Cerys
Kruel, Kay
Morris, Julie
Neulist, Richard
Longiotti, Juliana
Plummer, Lisa
Pontaoe, Eileen
Pierce, Kathleen
Risisky, Deb
Winsor, Rita
Hoerger, Susan
Prokopetz, Sandra
Williams, Monette
Scott, Stephanie
Scott, Caroline
Wayson, Jennifer
Gilliam, Katy
Vandervort, Denise
Holsti, Ole

Mouw, Sheri
Dhasarathy, Archana
bowersox, brooke
Abrams, Melinde
Fine, Catherine

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Cary, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
CARY, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
DURHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Cary, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
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48
45
56
36
44
53

35
36
41
28
71
32
33
39
47
31
48
37
34
17
40
40
11
45
48
51
44
24
37
28
35
52
45
61
30
23
50
40
32
34
72
38
31
35
41
28

298
263
179
42
34
187

96
292
186

11
336
359

38
116
133
294

97
142
130

15
190

32

33
112

68

66

29
338
281
221
127

31

58

26
285

63

62
214
140

48
288
262
279
137
308
295

41:31.00
41:32.00
41:48.00
41:54.00
42:02.00
42:12.00

42:14.00
42:33.00
42:33.00
42:48.00
42:58.00
43:19.00
43:20.00
43:22.00
43:23.00
43:24.00
43:27.00
43:30.00
43:30.00
43:31.00
43:32.00
43:38.00
43:38.00
43:45.00
43:56.00
43:56.00
43:57.00
43:58.00
44:02.00
44:09.00
44:19.00
44:24.00
44:38.00
45:07.00
45:08.00
45:17.00
45:17.00
45:26.00
45:27.00
45:43.00
46:04.00
46:08.00
46:26.00
46:43.00
47:18.00
47:23.00



321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

James, Elizabeth
Hipps, Anna
Haddy, Kari
Guiles, Beth
Neulist, Susan
Gilner, Felicia
Okun, Melva
West, Erin
Campbell, Supatra

Herman-Giddens, Scott

Gartner, Veronica
Caminiti, Melissa
Pestski, Christine
Luck, Elizabeth
Tornoe, Naomi
Dixit, Vidula

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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